
First name Last name Suffix Email City

Todd Brand toddbrand@hotmail.com Airdrie

Sarah Merkle JD, CPP-T smerkle@civility.co Birmingham

Omar Atiq otatiq@gmail.com Little Rock

Alvin Gage CPP-T al@algage.com Avondale

Paul Lamb CP-T paullamb.wildblue@gmail.com Bisbee

Kenneth Reed klrdmd@gmail.com Marana

Joe Theobald PhD, CP-T jltheobald@cox.net Tucson

Eli Mina CPP-T eli@elimina.com Vancouver

Bruce Bishop PhD brucebishop99@gmail.com San Diego

S. David Shapiro CP gavelmaven@aol.com El Cerrito

Mark Desrosiers topgum@charter.net Columbia

E. Marie Wilson CPP-T wilsonem@ix.netcom.com Westbrook

Ann Warner anniona@comcast.net Wilmington

Wanda Sims wmsims1@verizon.net Kissimmee

Carol Davis CP-T cjd418@comcast.net Atlanta

C Barry McCarty PhD, CPP barrymccarty@gmail.com Clarkesville

Cleon Babcock CPP-T ccbabcock@aol.com Des Moines

Jim Lohr PhD, CPP jlohrconsulting@gmail.com Ames

Laura Meade laurameade@meadeparlipro.com Cedar Rapids

John Navins CP johnnavins@aol.com Springfield

Nancy Sylvester MA, CPP-T nancyksylvester@gmail.com Rockford

Barry Glazer CPP-T preside@att.net Indianapolis

Ann Rempel CPP-T parli07@yahoo.com Wichita

Ruth Ryan CP-T ryan8980@bellsouth.net Louisville

Susan Eads Role serole@parliamentaryservicesllc.com New Orleans

Alison Wallis JD, CP-T alisonwallis@mac.com Gretna

Michael Malamut CPP-T michael@michaelmalamut.com Dedham

Walter Carson CPP wcarson43@yahoo.com Woodbine

Michael Swift CPP-T mswiftrp@parligroup.com Baltimore

Colette Trohan CPP-T cctrohan@agreatmeeting.com Silver Spring

Richard Flowerdew CP ricflowgas@aol.com Falmouth

Jeanette Williams CP-T jn-williams@prodigy.net Rochester

Steven Cook sdcook@gmail.com Clayton

James Morgan Jr. jbattlemorgan@gmail.com Wilmington

Jim Slaughter JD, CPP-T jim@jimslaughter.com Greensboro

Brandon Walters brandonhwalters@gmail.com Raleigh

Thomas Havelka tomhav49@gmail.com Columbus

Shannon Sun CPP-T shannonsun0907@gmail.com Parsippany

Valoree Althoff RDH, MHA, CPP-T, PRP eerolav@hotmail.com Farmington

Daniel Ivey-Soto CP-T daniel@meeting.ninja Albuquerque

Dollie McPartlin CP-T d_mcpartlin@msn.com Las Vegas

Steven Gounardes DDS, CP-T drgdds1@gmail.com Brooklyn

Ann Homer CPP-T ahomercps@aol.com Cortland

David Jackson jacksondi@aol.com Huntington Station

Kathryn Johnson CP kathryngjohnson@mac.com Tannersville



Robert Peskin DDS rmpeskin@cs.com Garden City

Adrian Stratton adrian.stratton@gaacc.com New York

Mary Remson CPP-T meetings4u@att.net Westerville

Mary D. Smith CP parliamary@insight.rr.com Powell

Christopher Cavin CP, PRP cj@cjcavin.com Guthrie

W. Craig Henry CPP-T henrywc@dbameeting.com Oklahoma City

Atul Kapur atulkapur@yahoo.com Ottawa

James Lochrie CPP-T jim@allaboutmeetingsinc.com Toronto

Lori Lukinuk CP-T lalukinuk@tbaytel.net Thunder Bay

Jason Robinson jasonrconsulting@gmail.com Mississaugua

Teresa Stone BSN, RNC, CP-T teresastoneprprn@gmail.com Pendleton

Daniel Foster foster@psu.edu State College

Jonathan Jacobs CPP jjparlia@yahoo.com Philadelphia

Marie-Lynn Diaz De Leon Esq, CP-T mldleon@hotmail.com Toa Baja

Helen McFadden htmcf@ftc-i.net Cades

Teresa Vosburgh CPP tvosburgh@gmail.com Seneca

Charles Schulz CPP-T charlesschulz@bellsouth.net Memphis

Lucy Anderson JD, CP-T, PRP lucyhicks@aol.com Houston

Kay Crews CPP-T, PRP kay@dallasparliamentarian.com Dallas

Betty Green CPP-T bsg@bettygreen.com Fort Worth

Glen Hall CP-T parlicert@gmail.com Abilene

Jodie Sanders jodie.sanders@gmail.com Fort Worth

Ronald Stinson CP-T ronrstinson@aol.com San Antonio

Gerry Woods JD, CP, PRP gerrywoods.esq@gmail.com Commerce

Lee Woodward TRMC, MMC, CPM, CP, PRP woodwardlee@hotmail.com La Porte

Jesse Binnall JD, CPP-T jesse.binnall@gmail.com Alexandria

Jason Morgan CP, PRP jvm.rules.order@gmail.com Vienna

Kevin Connelly CP tdk91692@gmail.com Federal Way

K. Ann McCartney PhD, CP-T, PRP ann@silverbeach.com Bellingham

Paul McClintock CP-T pmcclintock@gmail.com Bothell

Roger Hanshaw JD, CPP rhanshaw@bowlesrice.com Wallback



State/ 

Province

Country Phone

AB Canada

AL United States (864) 915-7206

AR United States

AZ United States (623) 536-8200

AZ United States (520) 432-3931

AZ United States (520) 370-3693

AZ United States (520) 760-0084

BC Canada (604) 730-0377

CA United States (760) 525-7577

CA United States (510) 235-8717

CT United States (860) 337-0065

CT United States (860) 669-4443

DE United States (302) 762-2389

FL United States (407) 507-9779

GA United States (404) 403-9389

GA United States (404) 630-7240

IA United States (515) 266-6530

IA United States (515) 232-8805

IA United States (319) 899-2023

IL United States (217) 836-8951

IL United States (815) 621-1151

IN United States (317) 441-7872

KS United States (316) 734-6100

KY United States (502) 895-2882

LA United States (202) 905-8016

LA United States (504) 261-6111

MA United States (781) 329-9096

MD United States (301) 596-0800

MD United States (443) 463-9148

MD United States (301) 598-6338

ME United States (207) 781-2284

MN United States (507) 289-2792

NC United States (240) 350-0367

NC United States (910) 619-4996

NC United States (336) 378-1899

NC United States (334) 517-8215

NE United States

NJ United States (732) 668-8820

NM United States (505) 360-5999

NM United States (505) 620-2085

NV United States (702) 876-2310

NY United States (718) 238-2776

NY United States (607) 756-5751

NY United States (631) 470-1516

NY United States (518)589-5159



NY United States (516) 429-2128

NY United States

OH United States (614) 891-6307

OH United States (740) 548-7567

OK United States

OK United States (405) 384-1322

ON Canada (613) 301-9110

ON Canada (416) 459-6964

ON Canada (807) 628-3145

ON Canada (416) 988-5764

OR United States (503) 799-4542

PA United States (814) 753-2102

PA United States (215) 229-1195

PR Puerto Rico (787) 317-7144

SC United States (843) 372-0717

SC United States (864) 973-8111

TN United States (901) 682-8819

TX United States (281) 433-2111

TX United States (214) 697-2710

TX United States (817) 531-1433

TX United States (325) 698-7560

TX United States

TX United States (210) 415-4872

TX United States (903) 468-7030

TX United States (281) 4705021

VA United States

VA United States (703) 849-0818

WA United States (206) 850-3114

WA United States (360) 647-1428

WA United States (206) 696-0689

WV United States (304) 347-2115


